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Field Name Format Length Edit Mask Beg. Pos. End. Pos.

BEGDATE A 8 YYYYMMDD 1 8
Begin Selection Date
ENDDATE A 8 YYYYMMDD 9 16
End Selection Date
SEL_SPAHRS_AGY_NUM A 4 17 20
Selection Agency Number
WORKER-TYPE A 1 21 21
Worker Type Code
PIN-WIN-NUMBER N 9 22 30
PIN or WIN Number
PERSON-ID N 12 31 42
Person ID (PID)
EMPLOYEE-NAME A 35 43 77
Employee Name
OCCU-CODE N 9 78 86
Occupational code
OCCU-TITLE A 35 87 121
Occupational Code Title
FLSA-CODE A 1 122 122
FLSA Code
TOTAL-EARNINGS N 11 9.2 123 133
Total Earnings
CONTRACT-SERVICE-TYPE A 3 134 136
Contract Service Type
FILLER A 120 137 256
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